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Ref No: JSMU/EXAM/BSN/.2$/2 [09-24

TIMETABLE

06-09-2024

BSN GENERIC SEMESTER-I, YEAR-I (BATCH-VI )REGULAR &YEAR BACK

COMPUTERIZED THEORY EXAMINATIONS

TIME/
S.NO DATE/DAY SUBJECT VENUE
Monday y
1 07-10-2024 Fundamental of Nursing-I
Tuesday 5 ;
2 08-10-2024 Microbiology . .
3 Aty Biochemistry for Nurses Dhe dnnance i
12-10-2024 e Seating Arrangements
Monda ;
4 14_10_2(%4 Anatomy & Physiology - I
5 Tuesday English — I
15-10-2024
‘OSPE/OSCE /PRACTICAL/VIVA
Day 1: Wednesday (16-10-2024) :
6 | Day 2: Thursday (17-10-2024) AIhIgIler Sl
Day 1: Saturday (19-10-2024) ;
) Day 2: Monday (21-10-2024) Anatomy & Physiology - 1
g | Day1: Tuesday (22-10-2024) Microbiology Will be Announce in
Day 2: Wednesday (23-10-2024) Seating Arrangements
Day 1: Thursday (24-10-2024) ]
9 Day 2: Saturday (26-10-2024) Fundamental of Nursing-I
Day 1: Monday (28-10-2024) ; ;
10 Day 2: Tuesday (29-10-2024) Biochemistry for Nurses
s = L
Dr. Khatija Khan Prof Dr. Fauzia Imtiaz

Deputy Controller of Examinations
Jinnah Sindh Medical University

Copy for Information:

oY@ No UL AW -

P.A to Vice Chancellor.

Registrar Office.

Dean Office (JSMU),

Director Q-Bank (JSMU),

Principal, All Affiliated Colleges.
Administration Department,

Students Department for Notice Board.
IT Department for Web page.
Director, Finance.

Director, Audit.

Controller of Examinations
Jinnah Sindh Medical Universi

Deputy Director, Control Room (for security and transport)




